
IF YOU ARE READY TO REALLY MAKE SOME MONEY WITH 
YOUR OFFER … THIS IS THE LIST THAT WILL DO IT! 

YOUR TIME AND EFFORT DESERVE THE BEST 

 It’s a fact—the list you choose is the MOST important part of your mailing success 
formula! With so many lists to choose from, all claiming to be “the best” how do you choose 
the one that will make you the most money? By going right to the source that is 
actually generating the names!  Our “PREMIUM BUYERS” names are 100% Buyers—
folks who have just recently actually SPENT MONEY on a money making offer! You get 
the same names we use in our own mailings! If you have a home-based, mail order or 
multi-level marketing opportunity these names are for you! We are a professional direct 
marketing company with over 35 years in business! We are not a “list broker” representing 
several different companies. This makes a HUGE difference. You will not find names of 
this quality for less! 

Ø Our lists are cleaned and updated constantly using the latest state-of-the-art software! 

Ø All names are CASS certified, NCOA Updated and de-duped. 

Ø We do NOT deal in deadbeats, institutional addresses, tire kickers or opportunity “seekers.” 

Ø You get 100% CASH BUYERS ONLY! These are NOT just names of recent buyers that have PAID MONEY these 
are THE BEST OF THE BEST available in the market! Many of these buyers are just hours old! 

Ø These are the most responsive, active names in the industry - THEY ARE READY FOR YOUR OFFER! 

Many Other Categories Available, Along With Emails, Phone Lists and Much 
More on Our Website … PrimeChoiceLists.com 

Enclosed is My Payment Via:   ___ Check   ___ Money Order   ___ Cash  ___ Credit Card  

Name________________________________________________ Phone____________________ 

Address________________________________________________________________________ 

City_____________________________________________State_______  Zip Code___________ 

Card #_________________________________________ Exp____ /____ CVV# ______________ 

300 Buyers Only Names …… $35 
500 Buyers Only Names …… $60 
1,000 Buyers Only Names….  $100 
2,000 Buyers Only Names…. .$180 
5,000 Buyers Only Names….. $320 
10,000 Buyers Only Names… $550 

Please Choose Media Desired 

□ Peel & Stick Labels 
□ Printed On Plain Paper 
□ On CD (.csv Format) 
□ Via Email (.csv Format) 

TJT Marketing Associates 
P.O. Box 55685 l  Dept 24352  l Valencia, CA 91385 

Phone (661) 291-2353 Online: PrimeChoiceLists.com Send Order To 



© TJT Marketing     Note: We are NOT associated with any mailing programs or companies promoting money making opportunities. We are an independent marketing leads provider. 

Updated Daily Guaranteed Deliverable NCOA & CASS Certified No Duplicates 

#OSL1—300 names ....... $  25.00 
#OSL2—500 names ....... $  45.00 
#OSL3—1000 names ..... $  80.00 

#OSL4—2000 names ..... $140.00  
#OSL5—5000 names ..... $250.00 
#OSL6—10000 names ... $450.00 

These brand new hot prospects have answered an ad or 
requested information for a work-at-home, money 
making or business opportunity within the last 30-60 
days. Many are just hours old! They want to hear from 
you! Available on Peel and Stick Labels, On Paper or via 
E-mail. Each nixie replaced with 5 new names. 

#MDL1—500 names ...... $  50.00 
#MDL2—1000 names .... $  90.00 
#MDL3—2000 names .... $160.00 

#MDL4—5000 names .... $300.00 
#MDL5—10000 names .. $540.00 

With Phone #s—add $10 /1000 

From our exclusive Multi-Level Marketing Prospects list! 
These people know what it takes to make money in 
network marketing—commitment to buy product and a 
sustained recruiting effort over time. Pitch them YOUR 
program! Also available with phone numbers and emails. 
Peel and Stick Labels, on Paper or via E-mail. Up to 70¢ 
for each nixie.  

#PBL1—300 names ....... $  35.00 
#PBL2—500 names ....... $  60.00 
#PBL3—1000 names ..... $100.00 

#PBL4—2000 names ..... $180.00 
#PBL5—5000 names ..... $320.00 
#PBL6—10000 names ... $550.00 

The Best List In The Business—Bar None!  If you are 
ready to REALLY make some money with your offer this 
is the list that will do it These are the same names we 
use in our own mailings—we know they respond! These 
are active, serious BUYERS! If you have any kind of 
money making or financial opportunity, this list can make 
you money! Peel and Stick Labels, on Paper or via E-
mail.  Up to 70¢ for each nixie.  

#PCL1—300 names ....... $  30.00 
#PCL2—500 names ....... $  50.00 
#PCL3—1000 names ..... $  90.00 

#PCL4—2000 names ..... $160.00 
#PCL5—5000 names ..... $300.00 
#PCL6—10000 names ... $540.00 

Our “Prime Choice” mailing lists draw cash orders 
to you—like a money magnet! These are our own in-
house buyers names that we use! Direct response 
names taken right off the orders sent to us from our own 
advertising. No deadbeats on this list! Actual cash 
buyers! This list is the crème of the crop! Peel and 
Stick Labels, on Paper or via E-mail. Up to 70¢ for each 
nixie.  

Opportunity Seekers MLM Enthusiasts 

PREMIUM BUYERS In-House Buyers  

 

 q Peel N Stick Labels q ON Paper 
q E-Mail To: _____________________ 

Please send us a copy of what you are mailing 
or advise the name in order to avoid duplication 
of names for the same promotions. 

 
Mail Your Order To: 

TJT Marketing Associates 
P.O. Box 55685 w Dept. 24352 

Valencia, CA 91385 

Name 

Address 

City                         State           Zip 

Credit Card#          Exp. Date        / 

CVV       Phone 

I am paying via: qCheck   q Money Order  q AMEX  q Discover  q MasterCard  q VISA 

Phone: (661) 291-2353 
www.PrimeChoiceLists.com 

   Item#     Cost 
_________ __________ 
_________ __________ 
_________ __________ 

FAST, FREE 
SHIPPING  
ON ALL    

ORDERS! 

3 Easy Ways To Order! 



 

 It’s a fact—the list you choose is the most important part of your 
direct mail success formula! With so many lists to choose from, all 
claiming to be “the best”, how do you choose the best one? By going 
right to the source that is actually generating these names!  In order to 
get orders, you need QUALIFIED names! You CAN rely on lists 
generated by marketing directed  to the very people you want to reach 
– like our “PRIME CHOICE“ names. For nearly 30 years, these 
names consistently pull orders for many marketers including our 
own mailings and they can work for you too! .   

ACTUAL PRIME SOURCE NAMES! 

 These are our own names. We spend thousands of dollars a 
month to advertise, compile, update and maintain them. No 
middlemen or brokers. You receive the same names we use in our 
own mailings! These are actual CASH BUYERS  that have responded 
to one of many ads in DOZENS of publications, direct mailings and 
card decks. If you have a home-based, mail order or multi-level 
marketing  opportunity, these names are designed to help you 
succeed! It’s just like you placed your own ads in all the 
publications – at a fraction of the cost! Our national advertising 
efforts produce fresh, hungry buyers thirsting for new opportunities. 
Since we are the PRIME SOURCE we can offer these names to you at 
fair prices. We are a professional direct marketing company, not a 
“list broker” representing several different companies. This makes a 
huge difference. You will not find names of this quality for less!   

FRESH PROSPECTS! 

 Our list is cleaned and updated constantly! We get rid of the 
deadbeats, institutional addresses, tire kickers and curiosity seekers. 
We don’t want those names, and neither do you! You get the freshest, 
cleanest names possible. They are entered into our computer, sorted, 
merged, purged and scrutinized! Any duplicates or bad names are 
deleted –  pronto! You receive names of people that have actually 
PAID MONEY for a money making opportunity, book, home-based 
business product or MLM offer within the last 30-60 days. Many of 
these names are just hours old. These are some of the most 
responsive, active names in the industry. They are ready for YOUR 
offer!  Plus, you’ll never receive the same names twice. Also, if you 
send us a copy of your offer (which we suggest you do) we’ll also 
make sure we don’t send the same names to others promoting the 
same offers! 

ORDER WITH CONFIDENCE! 
 We guarantee these names to be deliverable. Simply return 
any “nixies” to us within 60 days of purchase and we’ll GIVE YOU 
UP TO 50¢ FOR EACH NIXIE! We WANT them back so that we can 
keep our list CLEAN and to make sure you don’t waste one penny!  

 
Please rush me the following “PRIME CHOICE” Names today!  

Name Of Program/Offer______________________________________  

Send: q Labels q CD q Email To: _____________________ 

q 300 names $30.00            q 2,000 names    $160.00 
q 500 names $50.00            q 5,000 names    $300.00 
q 1000 names $90.00            q 10,000 names  $540.00 

I am paying via: q Check   q Money Order  q Credit Card  

Name 

Address 

City                 State          Zip 

Card #                      Exp.            / 

CVV                                    Phone:                                                     

 

Order 1,000 names or more and you’ll receive the 
exciting  seminars “How To Turn Your Junk Mail 
Into An Instant Cash Income” AND “How To Earn 
$1,000 A Week From Your Kitchen table” ! These 

are on CD and are a $30 value - Yours FREE!   
(Initial Order Only) 

TJT Marketing Associats 
P.O. Box 55685 w Dept. 24352 

Valencia, CA 91385 
Phone: (661) 291-2353  

Order Online At: www.primechoicelists.com 

ARE YOU TIRED OF WASTING MONEY ON OLD, 
WORN-OUT, UNRESPONSIVE LISTS? THERE IS 
A BETTER WAY— TRY THESE PROVEN, PRIME 

CHOICE IN-HOUSE BUYERS NAMES!  

©TJT Marketing      Note: We are NOT associated with any mailing programs or companies promoting money making opportunities. We are an independent marketing leads provider. 


